TLY 27
CONTROLLORE ELETTRONICO
DIGITALE A MICROPROCESSORE
PER UNITÀ REFRIGERANTI
Quick Guide
Cod.: ITA - Vr. 03 - 17/05 - ISTR-FTLY27IE03
ASCON TECNOLOGIC S.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza 56, 27029 - VIGEVANO (PV) ITALY

2006/95/CE (EN 61010-1);
Approvals: C-UL (file n. E212227).
How to order
TLY 27- a b c d e ff g
a:	P OWER SUPPLY
H	=	 100 ÷ 240 VAC;
G	=	 12 ÷ 24 VAC/VDC;
F	 =	 12 VAC/VDC.
b:	 OUTPUT OUT1
S	 =	 Out1 relay SPDT 16A-AC1
R	=	 Out1 relay SPST-NO 16A-AC1.
c:	 OUTPUT OUT2
R	=	 Out2 relay SPDT 5A-AC1;
-	 =	 Not present.
d:	 Internal BUZZER
B	 =	 Buzzer;
-	 =	 Not present.
e:	 Secondary Input
D	=	 Digital Input;
P	 =	 Pr2 Temperature probe.
ff:	 SPECIAL CODES; g: SPECIAL VERSIONS.